ASSASSINATION RECORDS REVIEW BOARD

Henry Graff

47 Andrea Lane

Scarsdale, NY 10583-3115
(914) 472-4850

(914) 472-4870 (fax)
Internet: Preshist@aol.com

Kermit Hall

Dean, College of Humanities 2570 Farleigh Road
186 University Hall Columbus, OH 43221
230 North Oval Mall (614) 488-1326

Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210-1319

(614) 292-1882

(614) 292-8666 (fax)

Internet: KERMITH@HUMANITIES1.COHUMS.OHIO-STATE.EDU
Assistant: Barry Zvolenski

William Joyce

Associate University Librarian for 99 McCosh Circle
Rare Books and Special Collections Princeton, NJ 08540-5626
Princeton University (609) 683-0913

1 Washington Road

Princeton, NJ 08544-2098

(609) 258-3184

(609) 258-4105 (fax)
Internet:WLJOYCE@PHOENIX.PRINCETON.EDU
Assistant: Jane Snedeker

Anna Nelson

Adjunct Professor 3121 Quebec Place, NW
Department of History Washington, DC 20008
American University (202) 244-4740

4400 Massachusetts Avenue, NW (202) 244-0001 (Fax)

Washington, DC 20016

(202) 885-2402 (switchboard)

(202) 885-2404 (direct)

(202) 885-6166 (fax)

Internet: ANELSON@AMERICAN.EDU

The Honorable John Tunheim

United States District Court 704 South Third Street

300 South Fourth Street Stillwater, MN 55082

Suite 13E (612) 430-0979
Minneapolis, MN 55415 (612) 430-3954 (messages)

(612) 664-5080

(612) 664-5087 (fax)

Internet: Judge.John. Tunheim@usdcmn.org

Assistant: Debbie Lancette (Debbie.Lancette@usdcmn.org -- not yet available)

David G. Marwell

(202) 724-0088 ext. 232 4402 Holly Hill Road
(202) 724-0457 (fax) University Park, MD 20782
Internet: David_Marwell@jfk-arrb.gov (301) 277-5049

(301) 277-6842 (fax)
The Board members may be reached at their offices by using the office speed dial (feature 0) with the
following codes:
Jack--01 Henry--02 Kermit--03 Bill--04 Anna--05 (home number)
When sending Internet from ARRB office finish address with @Internet@Worldcom
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